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Circle required dimensions and configurations

Client Name

Reference No.

CONFIGURATION

DIMENSIONS

Controller Option
Other Options Vertical LiftLift & Tilt (Standard)

Headrest Large (Standard)

Scotch GuardRechargeable Battery Pack

460

760 445500 95

Seat
Depth
(mm)

Seat
Height
(mm)

Back
Height
(mm)

Footrest
Length
(mm)

Seat
Width
(mm)

Arm
Height
(mm)

Starting measurement 450

COLOUR AND FINISH

Fabric
Inner

Outer

ADDITIONAL NOTES

Important note:

*Chair will be configured to a tolerance of +/- 10mm or to nearest increment where applicable.

445

Maximum Size

475

520 470 117.5 783 485

490 806540 140

490

505

560 510 162.5 830

530580 185

520

535

550 207.5

230
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